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Udviklingen i antal prever, rekvirent og cancer prostatae | denne population for hvert ar.
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A Randomized Controlled Trial To Assess and Compare the

Outcomes of Two-core Prostate Biopsy Guided by Fused Magnetic

Resonance and Transrectal Ultrasound Images and Traditional
12-core Systematic Biopsy



Prebiopsy Multiparametric Magnetic Resonance Imaging for
Prostate Cancer Diagnosis in Biopsy-naive Men with Suspected
Prostate Cancer Based on Elevated Prostate-specific Antigen
Values: Results from a Randomized Prospective Blinded
Controlled Trial




Can Clinically Significant Prostate Cancer Be Detected with
Multiparametric Magnetic Resonance Imaging? A Systematic
Review of the Literature
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Surgery = Radiotherapy

= Active monitoring

A Prostate-Cancer—Specific Survival
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Madian years from diagnosis to death
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Incomplete
baseline data
11,4%

Localized
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Locally
advanced OR
NES
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Patienter, hos hvem symptomer eller fund ger prostata-
cancer til en diagnostisk mulighed.

- Maend med mindst to neere slaegtninge med prostata-
cancer.

- PSA baseret screening anbefales ikke




Symptomer pa
prostatakrceft:

Hvert ar rammes 3000
maoend af denne form for
kroeft.
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Radical prostatectomy for clinically
localised prostate cancer at
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An analysis of surgical and oncological outcome.
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Fig. 2 Cumulative incidence of death.
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Udviklingen i antal prgver, rekvirent og cancer prostatae i denne population for hvert ar.
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Years following RP, stratified on D’ Amico classification

1.2
15 a2
1.1 /.
©
2
e
?
o 1.05
>
=
L
(3]
[+
1
0.95
0.9
1 5 10
= | OW-risk 1.013 1.063 1.152
-@- |ntermediate-risk 1.011 1.046 1.121
~a~ High-risk 1.014 1.043 1.03







a e S‘Q’a '
AN o Sll_(ar!}lneas

= 2

q-\
> Mantamados

e




Sediecian PSArgiml | 118
Sleswnap v | 612

104
831

+ 65

63

+ 62

61

59

Age



BRES probability (%)

Overall BRES

100

80

60

40

20







AR
mutation







